
HURGHADA WORLD CUP

13th till 19th December 2015 -- Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
Gr-Rank

BJERRING Poul DK 60 70 0.857 4 9 4 1

ABDIN Mohamed EG 53 81 0.654 2 4 3 2

HOVORKA Stepan CZ 34 75 0.453 0 5 4 3

GUNGOR Savas TR 60 40 1.500 4 9 7 1

MINAOGLU Manol TR 55 40 1.375 2 8 6 2

ERFAN Khaled EG 16 30 0.533 0 3 2 3

ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 53 67 0.791 2 5 4 1

VAN WIJK Wilco NL 45 65 0.692 2 3 3 2

BACHMAIER Roman DE 42 64 0.656 2 4 4 3

SUDAR Frank DE 60 79 0.759 4 6 5 1

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 52 105 0.495 2 3 3 2

MOUSTAFA Omar EG 46 82 0.560 0 4 4 3

ADIGUZEL HAKAN TR 60 67 0.895 4 5 3 1

WAGNER Thomas DE 53 60 0.883 2 5 4 2

EHRHARDT Peter DE 27 63 0.428 0 5 2 3

LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 60 47 1.276 4 7 6 1

SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 59 38 1.552 2 8 7 2

KORKMAZ Fatih TR 19 51 0.372 0 2 2 3

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 60 51 1.176 4 8 6 1

FORTON Francis BE 40 51 0.784 2 5 3 2

STERCKVAL Michel BE 45 72 0.625 0 5 4 3

KERL Thomas DE 60 82 0.731 4 7 4 1

LELIEVRE Vincent FR 52 69 0.753 2 6 5 2

ABDIN Salah EG 38 91 0.417 0 5 3 3

OSSAMA Youssef EG 60 97 0.618 4 6 5 1

FAROUK Salah EG 46 95 0.484 2 6 3 2

ADOLPH Nessim EG 49 100 0.490 0 3 2 3

HENDRICKX Rudi BE 60 69 0.869 4 7 7 1

OKCI Levent TR 51 68 0.750 2 4 4 2

ATIA Osama EG 32 69 0.463 0 4 3 3

MOSSKOV Claus DK 60 82 0.731 4 5 5 1

CLAUS PASCAL BE 38 56 0.678 2 4 3 2

AYMAN Mahmoud EG 46 90 0.511 0 4 4 3

GUVENMEZ Akif TR 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 1

HOSNY Medhat EG 40 90 0.444 2 5 2 2

PEREZ Rafael ES 40 89 0.449 0 2 2 3

EMAM Ahmed EG 60 101 0.594 4 5 4 1

GAMAL Basem EG 58 110 0.527 2 4 3 2

JETTEN Karina NL 48 101 0.475 0 6 3 3

GÜNGÖRDÜ Yavuz TR 60 58 1.034 4 5 4 1

VASSEUR Kevin FR 47 69 0.681 2 7 3 2

VAN DEN BERGH Patrick BE 28 79 0.354 0 2 2 3

NEBUDA Alfred AT 60 82 0.731 4 5 5 1

EUGENE Vincent BE 56 98 0.571 2 5 3 2

BASSIOUNY Mohamed EG 39 68 0.573 0 3 3 3

KARA Haluk TR 60 67 0.895 3 7 6 1

COENEN Philip BE 54 76 0.710 2 5 4 2

KIM Young Chull KR 54 63 0.857 1 6 6 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-1st Rank

0 GUNGOR Savas TR 60 40 1.500 4 9 7 1

0 LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 60 47 1.276 4 7 6 2

0 GUVENMEZ Akif TR 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 3

0 JAESCHKE Dustin DE 60 51 1.176 4 8 6 4

0 GÜNGÖRDÜ Yavuz TR 60 58 1.034 4 5 4 5

0 ADIGUZEL HAKAN TR 60 67 0.895 4 5 3 6

0 HENDRICKX Rudi BE 60 69 0.869 4 7 7 7

0 BJERRING Poul DK 60 70 0.857 4 9 4 8

0 SUDAR Frank DE 60 79 0.759 4 6 5 9

0 KERL Thomas DE 60 82 0.731 4 7 4 10

0 MOSSKOV Claus DK 60 82 0.731 4 5 5 11

0 NEBUDA Alfred AT 60 82 0.731 4 5 5 12

OSSAMA Youssef EG 60 97 0.618 4 6 5 13

EMAM Ahmed EG 60 101 0.594 4 5 4 14

KARA Haluk TR 60 67 0.895 3 7 6 15

ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 53 67 0.791 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PP-Qual-2nd 

Rank

0 SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 59 38 1.552 2 8 7 1

2 MINAOGLU Manol TR 55 40 1.375 2 8 6 2

3 WAGNER Thomas DE 53 60 0.883 2 5 4 3

4 FORTON Francis BE 40 51 0.784 2 5 3 4

5 LELIEVRE Vincent FR 52 69 0.753 2 6 5 5

6 OKCI Levent TR 51 68 0.750 2 4 4 6

7 COENEN Philip BE 54 76 0.710 2 5 4 7

8 VAN WIJK Wilco NL 45 65 0.692 2 3 3 8

9 VASSEUR Kevin FR 47 69 0.681 2 7 3 9

10 CLAUS PASCAL BE 38 56 0.678 2 4 3 10

11 ABDIN Mohamed EG 53 81 0.654 2 4 3 11

12 EUGENE Vincent BE 56 98 0.571 2 5 3 12

13 GAMAL Basem EG 58 110 0.527 2 4 3 13

14 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 52 105 0.495 2 3 3 14

15 FAROUK Salah EG 46 95 0.484 2 6 3 15

16 HOSNY Medhat EG 40 90 0.444 2 5 2 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR
PP-Qual-3rd Rank

17 BACHMAIER Roman DE 42 64 0.656 2 4 4 1

18 KIM Young Chull KR 54 63 0.857 1 6 6 2

19 STERCKVAL Michel BE 45 72 0.625 0 5 4 3

20 BASSIOUNY Mohamed EG 39 68 0.573 0 3 3 4

21 MOUSTAFA Omar EG 46 82 0.560 0 4 4 5

22 ERFAN Khaled EG 16 30 0.533 0 3 2 6

23 AYMAN Mahmoud EG 46 90 0.511 0 4 4 7

24 ADOLPH Nessim EG 49 100 0.490 0 3 2 8

25 JETTEN Karina NL 48 101 0.475 0 6 3 9

26 ATIA Osama EG 32 69 0.463 0 4 3 10

27 HOVORKA Stepan CZ 34 75 0.453 0 5 4 11

28 PEREZ Rafael ES 40 89 0.449 0 2 2 12

29 EHRHARDT Peter DE 27 63 0.428 0 5 2 13

30 ABDIN Salah EG 38 91 0.417 0 5 3 14

31 KORKMAZ Fatih TR 19 51 0.372 0 2 2 15

32 VAN DEN BERGH Patrick BE 28 79 0.354 0 2 2 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


